
●

●

●

●
●

●

●

●

●

●

●
●

●●
●

●

●
●

●

●
●

●

●●●

●

A
lte

rn
at

iv
e 

al
le

le
 c

ou
nt

 (
G

)

Reference allele count (T)

0 200 400 600 800 1,000 1,200

0

200

400

600

800

1,000

1,200

rs13417111 − ENSG00000115461
p−value: 3.83 × 10−3
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